
8ème Rallye Cigalois VHC
Classement ES5 Fressac-Pailhes (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

204 FASSIO Bertrand/EUSTAQUIO Philippe BMW M3 AJ E7 1 1 1 0:09:11,6

203 BERENGUER Jean-François/BERENGUE... FORD ESCORT RS 4|5 C5 2 1 1 0:09:21,4 0:09,8 0:09,8

202 BRUNEL Pascal/HEBERT Frédéric FORD SIERRA COSWORTH AJ E8 3 2 1 0:09:38,3 0:26,7 0:16,9

206 MARCOBAL Thierry/DESCHARNE Mathieu BMW M3 E30 AJ E7 4 3 2 0:09:38,8 0:27,2 0:00,5

205 MOREL Franck/FORLIN Nicolas FORD IERRA COSWORT... AJ E8 5 4 2 0:09:39,5 0:27,9 0:00,7

208 CAPEL Christian/BOUGETTE Danielle B M W M3 E 3O AJ E7 6 5 3 0:09:57,4 0:45,8 0:17,9

216 SANCHEZ Didier/RICCIO SANCHEZ Julie OPEL ASCONA 2 C5 7 1 1 0:10:10,0 0:58,4 0:12,6

211 VAQUER Didier/RIGONI Jean-Bernard PORSCHE 911 4|5 C8 8 2 1 0:10:13,2 1:01,6 0:03,2

215 AGRELO Frédéric/BRUILLE Vincent FORD ESCORT MK1 CLA 0 9 1 1 0:10:25,4 1:13,8 0:12,2

210 ARGELIES Fabien/ARGELIES Miléna PORSCHE 911 4|5 C8 10 3 2 0:10:34,1 1:22,5 0:08,7

218 RODRIGUEZ Thierry/RODRIGUEZ Magali VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1 GTI 2 C4 11 2 1 0:11:00,0 1:48,4 0:25,9

221 PRALONG Michel/HEER François PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE AJ E3 12 6 1 0:11:02,2 1:50,6 0:02,2

220 ARLERY Dominique/ARLERY Daniel PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE AJ E3 13 7 2 0:11:36,4 2:24,8 0:34,2

223 DERIEMONT Patrice/RENOUX Jean-Max SIMCA RALLYE 3 2 C3 14 3 1 0:11:53,3 2:41,7 0:16,9

224 SALELLES Olivier/PLA Christelle PEUGEOT 104 ZS 1124 2 C3 15 4 2 0:11:56,9 2:45,3 0:03,6

15 classés
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